


CONTROL:
PROJECT: CR 116 REALIGNMENT
HIGHWAY: CR 116
COUNTY: WILLIAMSON

ALT ITEM NO.	DESC. S.P. CODE NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	ITEM SEQUENCE NO.
100		PREP R.O.W.	AC	1.377	9,500.000	13,081.50	1
106		ABANDON EXIST RDWY	STA	2.500	2,500.000	6,250.00	2
110		EXCAVATION	CY	2,500.000	10.000	25,000.00	3
132		EMBANKMENT	CY	2,250.000	10.000	22,500.00	4
164		SEEDING	SY	3,250.000	0.400	1,300.00	5
168		VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	270.000	9.600	2,592.00	6
247		VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	270.000	9.600	2,592.00	7
310		PRIME (MC-30)	TON	1,745.000	10.250	17,886.25	8
340		FLEX BASE TY A GR 2 CL 2 (13")	GAL	585.000	1.750	1,023.75	9
462		1-1/2" TY C SURFACE	TON	180.000	60.000	10,800.00	10
464		4 - 4' x 2' P.C.B.C.	LF	152.000	165.000	25,080.00	11
		DBS 2 C.G.M.P.	LF	108.000	55.000	5,940.00	12
466		PARALLEL HDWL (3' x 40')	EA	2.000	10,865.000	21,730.00	13
467		S.E.T.'s (TY II) (3:1)	EA	2.000	2,000.000	4,000.00	14
469 001		REMOVE EXISTING STRUCTURE (SMALL)	EA	1.000	1,200.000	1,200.00	15
469 002		REMOVE EXISTING RIBBON CURB	LF	85.000	7.950	675.75	16
500		MOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	24,000.000	24,000.00	17
502		BARRICADES	MO	2.000	4,060.000	8,120.00	18
529		REINFORCED RIBBON CURB (18" x 6")	LF	1,690.000	7.050	11,914.50	19
644 001		STOP SIGN W/ STREET SIGNS (R1-1)	EA	1.000	350.000	350.00	20
644 002		SPEED LIMIT SIGN (RS-1)	EA	3.000	165.000	495.00	21
644 003		REDUCED SPEED AHEAD (R2-5A)	EA	1.000	165.000	165.00	22
644 004		CURVE SIGN (RIGHT)	EA	1.000	200.000	200.00	23
644 005		CHEVRON (W1-B)	EA	5.000	95.000	475.00	24
658		OBJ MKRS W/ WINGED CHANNEL POST (TY 2-A2)	EA	2.000	40.000	80.00	25
666		REFL PAV MKR TY I (W) (24") (SLD) (THERMAL PLST)	EA	1.000	150.000	150.00	26
5005		ROCK BERMS	LF	100.000	70.000	7,000.00	27
5010		STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	SY	140.000	28.000	3,920.00	28
5249		SILT FENCE	LF	250.000	3.500	875.00	29

Total Bid Amount: \$216,803.75

Garey Construction Ltd. certifies that the unit prices shown on this complete computer print-out for all of the bid items and the alternates contained in this proposal are the unit prices intended and that its bid will be tabulated using these unit prices and no other information from this print-out. Garey Construction Ltd. acknowledges and agrees that the total bid amount shown will be read as its total bid and further agrees that the official total bid amount will be determined by multiplying the unit bid prices shown in this print-out by the respective estimated quantities shown in the proposal and then totaling all of the extended amounts.

Signed: 
Richard H. Cone
Title: Vice President, Garey-Texas, LLC, G.P.
Date: 1-16-02